
 

CITY OF LUFKIN HOLIDAYS 2007 
(Updated March 23) 

New Year’s Day – Monday, January 1 
(Garbage collection moves to Tuesday and Wednesday) 

 
MLK Day – Monday, January 15 

(Garbage collection moves to Tuesday and Wednesday) 
 

Good Friday – Friday, April 6 
(All recycling will be collected Thursday) 

 
Memorial Day – Monday, May 28 

(Garbage collection moves to Tuesday and Wednesday) 

 
Independence Day – Wednesday, July 4 

(No change in collection schedule) 

 
Labor Day – Monday, September 3 

(Garbage collection moves to Tuesday and Wednesday) 

 
Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 22 

Day after Thanksgiving – Friday, November 23 
(All recycling will be collected Wednesday) 

 
Day before Christmas – Monday, December 24 

Christmas Day – Tuesday, December 25 
(All garbage will be collected Wednesday) 


